

**SB0694/466287/1**

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 694  
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, strike beginning with “requiring” in line 18 down through “Fund;” in line 20; and in line 24, strike “Board” and substitute “Committee”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 18, strike “**SEPTEMBER 30**” and substitute “**DECEMBER 31**”; and in line 24, strike “**OCTOBER 1, 2014**” and substitute “**JANUARY 1, 2015**”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 21, in line 12, strike “**(1)**”; and strike in their entirety lines 16 through 18, inclusive.